Coastal Community Health

A regional affiliation between

lJ 7
SOUTHEAST GEORGIA N BAPTIST "—E-/l'é‘stlrﬁﬁ

HEALTH SYSTEM

HEALTH

By the Numbers

Baptist Health
HQ Jacksonville
CEO A. Hugh Greene
Hospitals 5
Hospital beds 1,144
Employees 10,165
ER visits 256,504
Babies born 6,063

Most current data as of September 2015

Flagler Hospital

St. Augustine
Joe Gordy

1

335

2,023

58,070

1,458

Southeast Georgia
Health System

Brunswick

Michael D. Scherneck
2

356

2,165

81,634

1,992



