Coastal Community Health









By the Numbers

	Baptist Health	Flagler Hospital	Southeast Georgia Health System
HQ	Jacksonville	St. Augustine	Brunswick
CEO	A. Hugh Greene	Joe Gordy	Michael D. Scherneck
Hospitals	5	1	2
Hospital beds	1,144	335	356
Employees	10,165	2,023	2,165
ER visits	256,504	58,070	81,634
Babies born	6,063	1,458	1,992